BODRUM

mediterranean restaurant

Bodrum Turkish Mediterranean Menu
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584 Amsterdam AvenueNY 10024, New York, United States
+12127992806 - https://lwww.bodrumnyc.com/?
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The menu of Bodrum Turkish Mediterranean from New York comprises about 145 different dishes and
drinks. On average you pay about $10.0 for a dish / drink. Bodrum Mediterranean Restaurant in New York, NY, is
a highly-rated Mediterranean restaurant open from 11:30 AM to 10:00 PM. Reservations can be made by calling

(212) 799-2806, or you can order meals through OpenTable. The menu includes a variety of options, including
vegetarian dishes and beer. For similar dining experiences, consider visiting The Mermaid Inn or Pekarna NYC.
Leave a review to share your experiencel.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Pasta

MANTI

10 Most Popular

FIRINDA SUTLAC

Mains

TURKISH RICE

Vegetarian
SPINACH TART

Main Dishes
GRILLED CHICKEN PESTO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

DIPS

Vegetarian Dishes

BROCCOLI RABE

Barbecue Dishes

LAMB CHOPS

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

$6.8

$4.5

$2.5

$15.5

$5.0

$4.0

Grilled Specialities

BEYTI KEBAB

Soft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE

Tapas

ARTICHOKE HEARTS

Seafood

CRISPY CALAMARI

Classics
POACHED EGGS

Greek Specialties
MOUSSAKA

Kebab

MUCVER

Toppings

SUJUK TURKISH DRY SAUSAGE

Whisky

HENNESSY VS

Pizza A 32Cm

MUSHROOM PIZZA

Beverages

TURKISH COFFEE

$3.5

$2.5

$12.0

$13.0

$18.0

$9.0

$4.0

$12.0

$15.5

$3.0
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Grills

ADANA KEBAB

Sandwiches & Pizzas

SPICY SAUSAGE PIZZA

Large Plates

LAMB TAGINE

Specialty Pizzas
SHRIMP PIZZA

Veggie Pizzas

ARTICHOKE PIZZA

Oriental

LAMB MERGUEZ SAUSAGE

Ingredients

PEPPERONI

Modifiers

MOZZARELLA FIOR DI LATTE

Brunch Favorites
MEDITERRANEAN OMELET

Black Tea

ORGANIC HIMALAYAN PEAK
DARJEELING

Cocktail

MARGARITA

$15.5

$22.0

$17.0

$15.0

$4.0

$4.0

$3.0

$13.0

$3.5

Soft Drinks And Juices a

CRANBERRY JUICE $3.5

Organic Hot Teas
CHAMOMILE CITRUS (CAFFEINE-FREE)

Sausage Dishes

SPICY ITALIAN SAUSAGE $4.0
A

Mezes

BRAISED LEEKS $8.0

| Nostri Dolci

FOCACCIA ALLA NUTELLA $8.0

Entrees From The Grill

KOFTE* $17.0
Salad - Add On
SHAVED PARMESAN $3.0

Neapolitan Wood-Fired
Pizza Calzones

PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA PIZZA $17.0
Desserts

II;|8II;/IIIDE"I\\IIIC?DE CHOCOLATE $6.5
Mighty Leaf Loose Teas

ORGANIC MINT MELANGE

(CAFFEINE FREE) $3.5
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Mediterranean Entrées
LAMB KEBAB

Chinese - Beef

ONIONS $1.0
Salads And Side Orders
PITA BREAD

Condiments And Sauces
HUMMUS $8.0

Medium 10" Pizzas

MUSHROOM $2.5
Hard Liquor

MACALLAN 12 YEARS OLD $13.0
SCOTCH ’

Vermouth, Sherry & Likor

MOLINARI SAMBUCA EXTRA $10.0

Lamb, Beef & Chicken
Kebabs

CHICKEN $IS KEBAB

Dinner Small Dishes

MOROCCAN FISH TAGINE $24.0

Espresso/Coffee/Tea

ORGANIC ENGLISH BREAKFAST $3.5

4

Pizzas (White Pizzas And

Other Sauces)
ROASTED GARLIC $1.0

Brick Oven Pizzeria

MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA $15.0
Pizza &Amp; Hot Filled
Baguettes

ITALIAN PEPPERONI PIZZA $14.5

Artisan Blends Tea

ORGANIC JADE (GREEN TEA) $3.5

Mixed Specialties

KEBAB

Warm And Cold
Appetizers

CIGAR BOREK $8.0
Side Dishes

SIDE OF YOGURT SAUCE $1.0
MIXED VEGETABLES $6.0
Starters

STUFFED CABBAGE $18.0
SHRIMP CASSEROLE $15.5
Cocktails

MIMOSA $7.0

BLOODY MARY $7.0
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Spirits
GRAND MARNIER LIQUEUR
REMY MARTIN VSOP

Main
EGG TAGINE
TURKISH OMELET

Hot Drinks

TEA
COFFEE

Bread

PEAR AND WALNUT
PITA

Restaurant Category

MEDITERRANEAN
DESSERT

Sandwiches
PASTRAMI SANDWICH
CLASSIC PANINO

BODRUM VEGETARIAN
SANDWICH

Dessert

KAZANDIBI
WALNUT BAKLAVA
GELATO

Mezze

MEDITERRANEAN SPECIALTIES

$12.0

$12.5
$13.0

$3.5

$15.5

$5.0
$13.5

$10.5

$6.5
$7.0
$6.5

$18.5

B'STILA DJEJ
TURKISH PATLICAN

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO

LATTE

Brick Oven Pizza
MERGUEZ SAUSAGE PIZZA
FOUR STATION PIZZA
ISPANAK PIZZA

BODRUM MEATBALL PIZZA

Pizza

BRUNCH PIZZA
MARGHERITA PIZZA
WHITE PIZZA

SICILIAN PIZZA
PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA

Main Courses
TURKISH SIS KEBAB*
CHICKEN BAHARAT

WOOD-OVEN ROASTED HALF
CHICKEN*

CORIANDER-CRUSTED ATLANTIC

SALMON*

ROASTED BRANZINO WITH
PISTACHIO RELISH

Salads

ARUGULA SALAD

$4.0
$3.0
$4.5
$4.0

$15.5
$15.0
$14.5
$15.0

$15.0
$14.0
$15.5
$16.0

$5.0

$22.0
$15.0

$20.0

$21.0

$24.0

$2.5
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HOMEMADE RED LENTIL SOUP
SHEPHERD SALAD

ORGANIC BABY GREENS
MEDITERRANEAN MIXED SALAD
YESIL SALAD

Entrées

PEPPERS

HOMEMADE MEATBALLS
BABA GHANOUSH
LEBNE

PILAKI

IMAM BAYILDI

After Dinner Drinks

GLENLIVET 12 YEARS OLD
SCOTCH

TATLI SERT TURKISH DESSERT
WINE

TAYLOR FLADGATE PORTO 20
YRS OLD

FONSECA PORTO 10 YRS OLD
MUSCAT DE BEAULIEU B.V.
PALLINI LIMONCELLO LIQUEUR

Main Course
SHAKSHUKA
DOLMA

MEATBALL WRAP

$7.5
$11.0
$10.0
$10.5
$10.5

$2.5
$4.0
$8.5
$8.0
$8.0
$11.0

$13.0

$7.0

$18.0

$12.0
$9.0
$9.0

$15.0
$9.0
$13.5

TURKISH BRAISED LAMB SHANK $25.0
VEGETABLE TAGINE $17.0
SULTAN'S DELIGHT $22.5
CHICKEN ADANA
Ingredients Used
OLIVES $2.5
TOMATOES $2.5
JALAPENO $2.5
SAUSAGE
FETA
ZUCCHINI
YOGURT
CHOCOLATE
POTATOES
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
PANCAKES $12.5
CHICKEN WRAP $12.5

PIZZA

LAMB
SALAD
BREAD

APPETIZER
FISH
DESSERTS
PANINI
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Bodrum Turkish Mediterranean

584 Amsterdam AvenueNY Opening Hours:

10024, New York, United States Monday 10:30-22:30
Tuesday 10:30-22:30
Wednesday 10:30-22:30
Thursday 10:30-22:30
Friday 10:30-22:30
Saturday 10:30-22:30
Sunday 10:30-22:30

Made with Menu
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