





https://menuweb.menu
584 Amsterdam AvenueNY 10024, New York, United States
+12127992806 - https://www.bodrumnyc.com/?
y_source=1_Njk3NjY2MDQtODYwLWxvY2F0aW9uLndlYnNpdGU=









The menu of Bodrum Turkish Mediterranean from New York comprises about 145 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$10.0 for a dish / drink. Bodrum Mediterranean Restaurant in New York, NY, is a highly-rated Mediterranean restaurant open from 11:30 AM to 10:00 PM. Reservations can be made by calling (212) 799-2806, or you can order meals through OpenTable. The menu includes a variety of options, including vegetarian dishes and beer. For similar dining experiences, consider visiting The Mermaid Inn or Pekarna NYC. Leave a review to share your experience!

Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Grilled Specialities BEYTI KEBAB	
Pasta MANTI		Soft Drinks ORANGE JUICE	\$3.5
10 Most Popular FIRINDA SÜTLAC	\$6.8	Tapas ARTICHOKE HEARTS	\$2.5
Mains TURKISH RICE	\$4.5	Seafood CRISPY CALAMARI	\$12.0
Vegetarian SPINACH TART	\$2.5	Classics POACHED EGGS	\$13.0
Main Dishes GRILLED CHICKEN PESTO	\$15.5	Greek Specialties MOUSSAKA	\$18.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0	Kebab MÜCVER	\$9.0
Sauces		Toppings SUJUK TURKISH DRY SAUSAGE	\$4.0
Vegetarian Dishes BROCCOLI RABE	\$4.0	Whisky HENNESSY VS	\$12.0
Barbecue Dishes		Pizza Á 32Cm MUSHROOM PIZZA	\$15.5
Fish GRILLED SALMON		Beverages TURKISH COFFEE	\$3.0

TS -

Grills		Soft Drinks And Juices	
ADANA KEBAB		CRANBERRY JUICE	\$3.5
Sandwiches & Pizzas SPICY SAUSAGE PIZZA	\$15.5	Organic Hot Teas CHAMOMILE CITRUS (CAFFEINE-FRI	EE)
Large Plates LAMB TAGINE	\$22.0	Sausage Dishes SPICY ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$4.0
Specialty Pizzas SHRIMP PIZZA	\$17.0	Mezès Braised Leeks	\$8.0
Veggie Pizzas ARTICHOKE PIZZA	\$15.0	I Nostri Dolci FOCACCIA ALLA NUTELLA	\$8.0
Oriental LAMB MERGUEZ SAUSAGE	\$4.0	Entrees From The Grill KOFTE*	\$17.0
Ingredients PEPPERONI	\$4.0	Salad - Add On SHAVED PARMESAN	\$3.0
Modifiers MOZZARELLA FIOR DI LATTE	\$3.0	Neapolitan Wood-Fired Pizza Calzones	
Brunch Favorites MEDITERRANEAN OMELET	\$13.0	PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA PIZZA Desserts	\$17.0
Black Tea	Ţ _3 .0	HOME MADE CHOCOLATE PUDDING	\$6.5
ORGANIC HIMALAYAN PEAK DARJEELING	\$3.5	Mighty Leaf Loose Tea	S
Ocaldail		ORGANIC MINT MELANGE	\$3.5

(CAFFEINE FREE)

Cocktail

MARGARITA

TIS.	

\$7.0

\$7.0

Mediterranean Entrées	Pizzas (White Pizzas A	and
LAMB KEBAB	Other Sauces)	
Chinese - Beef	ROASTED GARLIC	\$1.0
ONIONS \$1.0	Brick Oven Pizzeria	
Salads And Side Orders	MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA	\$15.0
PITA BREAD	Pizza &Amp Hot Filled	
	Baguettes	
Condiments And Sauces	ITALIAN PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$14.5
HUMMUS \$8.0	Anticon Dlondo Too	
Medium 10" Pizzas	Artisan Blends Tea	
MUSHROOM \$2.5	ORGANIC JADE (GREEN TEA)	\$3.5
Hard Liquor	Mixed Specialties KEBAB	
MACALLAN 12 YEARS OLD \$13.0	Warm And Cold	
Vermouth, Sherry & Likör	Appetizers	
MOLINARI SAMBUCA EXTRA \$10.0	CIGAR BOREK	\$8.0
Lamb, Beef & Chicken	Side Dishes	
Kebabs	SIDE OF YOGURT SAUCE	\$1.0
CHICKEN ŞIŞ KEBAB	MIXED VEGETABLES	\$6.0
Dinner Small Dishes	Starters	
MOROCCAN FISH TAGINE \$24.0	STUFFED CABBAGE	\$18.0
	SHRIMP CASSEROLE	\$15.5
Espresso/Coffee/Tea	Cocktails	
ORGANIC ENGLISH BREAKFAST \$3.5	Oookialis	

MIMOSA

BLOODY MARY

ORGANIC ENGLISH BREAKFAST

Spirits		B'STILA D	JEJ	\$8.0
GRAND MARNIER LIQUEUR	\$12.0	TURKISH	PATLICAN	\$8.5
REMY MARTIN VSOP		Ooffo		
		Coffee	3	
Main			CAPPUCCINO	\$4.0
EGG TAGINE	\$12.5		ESPRESSO	\$3.0
TURKISH OMELET	\$13.0		DOUBLE ESPRESSO	\$4.5
		LATTE		\$4.0
Hot Drinks				
TEA	\$3.5	Brick (Oven Pizza	
COFFEE		MERGUEZ	Z SAUSAGE PIZZA	\$15.5
_		FOUR STA	ATION PIZZA	\$15.0
Bread		ISPANAK	PIZZA	\$14.5
PEAR AND WALNUT	\$15.5	BODRUM	MEATBALL PIZZA	\$15.0
PITA				
		Pizza		
Restaurant Category		BRUNCH	PIZZA	\$15.0
MEDITERRANEAN		MARGHE	RITA PIZZA	\$14.0
DESSERT		WHITE PIZ	ZZA	\$15.5
		SICILIAN I	PIZZA	\$16.0
Sandwiches		PROSCIU [*]	TTO DI PARMA	\$5.0
PASTRAMI SANDWICH	\$5.0		_	
CLASSIC PANINO	\$13.5	Main (Courses	
BODRUM VEGETARIAN	\$10.5	TURKISH	SIS KEBAB*	\$22.0
SANDWICH	7_0.0	CHICKEN	BAHARAT	\$15.0
Dessert		WOOD-OV	'EN ROASTED HALF	\$20.0
KAZANDIBI	\$6.5		ER-CRUSTED ATLANTIC	\$21.0
WALNUT BAKLAVA	\$7.0	SALMON*		Ψ - -10
GELATO	\$6.5	ROASTED PISTACHIO	BRANZINO WITH O RELISH	\$24.0
Mezze		Salads	3	

\$18.5

ARUGULA SALAD

\$2.5

MEDITERRANEAN SPECIALTIES

HOMEMADE RED LENTIL SOUP	\$7.5	TURKISH BRAISED LAMB SHANK	\$25.0
SHEPHERD SALAD	\$11.0	VEGETABLE TAGINE	\$17.0
ORGANIC BABY GREENS	\$10.0	SULTAN'S DELIGHT	\$22.5
MEDITERRANEAN MIXED SALAD	\$10.5	CHICKEN ADANA	
YESIL SALAD	\$10.5		
		Ingredients Used	
Entrées		OLIVES	\$2.5
PEPPERS	\$2.5	TOMATOES	\$2.5
HOMEMADE MEATBALLS	\$4.0	JALAPENO	\$2.5
BABA GHANOUSH	\$8.5	SAUSAGE	
LEBNE	\$8.0	FETA	
PILAKI	\$8.0	ZUCCHINI	
IMAM BAYILDI	\$11.0	YOGURT	
		CHOCOLATE	
After Dinner Drinks		POTATOES	
GLENLIVET 12 YEARS OLD			
SCOTCH	\$13.0	These Types Of Dishe	S
	\$13.0 \$7.0	These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	S
SCOTCH TATLI SERT TURKISH DESSERT	,	Are Being Served PANCAKES	\$12.5
SCOTCH TATLI SERT TURKISH DESSERT WINE TAYLOR FLADGATE PORTO 20	\$7.0	Are Being Served	
SCOTCH TATLI SERT TURKISH DESSERT WINE TAYLOR FLADGATE PORTO 20 YRS OLD	\$7.0 \$18.0	Are Being Served PANCAKES CHICKEN WRAP	\$12.5
SCOTCH TATLI SERT TURKISH DESSERT WINE TAYLOR FLADGATE PORTO 20 YRS OLD FONSECA PORTO 10 YRS OLD	\$7.0 \$18.0 \$12.0	Are Being Served PANCAKES CHICKEN WRAP PIZZA	\$12.5
TATLI SERT TURKISH DESSERT WINE TAYLOR FLADGATE PORTO 20 YRS OLD FONSECA PORTO 10 YRS OLD MUSCAT DE BEAULIEU B.V. PALLINI LIMONCELLO LIQUEUR	\$7.0 \$18.0 \$12.0 \$9.0	Are Being Served PANCAKES CHICKEN WRAP PIZZA LAMB	\$12.5
TATLI SERT TURKISH DESSERT WINE TAYLOR FLADGATE PORTO 20 YRS OLD FONSECA PORTO 10 YRS OLD MUSCAT DE BEAULIEU B.V. PALLINI LIMONCELLO LIQUEUR Main Course	\$7.0 \$18.0 \$12.0 \$9.0 \$9.0	PANCAKES CHICKEN WRAP PIZZA LAMB SALAD	\$12.5
TATLI SERT TURKISH DESSERT WINE TAYLOR FLADGATE PORTO 20 YRS OLD FONSECA PORTO 10 YRS OLD MUSCAT DE BEAULIEU B.V. PALLINI LIMONCELLO LIQUEUR Main Course SHAKSHUKA	\$7.0 \$18.0 \$12.0 \$9.0 \$9.0	PANCAKES CHICKEN WRAP PIZZA LAMB SALAD BREAD	\$12.5
TATLI SERT TURKISH DESSERT WINE TAYLOR FLADGATE PORTO 20 YRS OLD FONSECA PORTO 10 YRS OLD MUSCAT DE BEAULIEU B.V. PALLINI LIMONCELLO LIQUEUR Main Course	\$7.0 \$18.0 \$12.0 \$9.0 \$9.0	PANCAKES CHICKEN WRAP PIZZA LAMB SALAD BREAD APPETIZER	\$12.5



Bodrum Turkish Mediterranean

584 Amsterdam AvenueNY 10024, New York, United States Opening Hours: Monday 10:30-22:30 Tuesday 10:30-22:30 Wednesday 10:30-22:30 Thursday 10:30-22:30 Friday 10:30-22:30 Saturday 10:30-22:30 Sunday 10:30-22:30

Made with Menu

